
University of Alaska Title IX Resources 
(NON-CONFIDENTIAL) 

 
 

Anchorage 
Bridget Dooley  
Title IX Coordinator 
Acting Director, Office of Campus 
Diversity & Compliance  
bdooley2@uaa.alaska.edu 
(907) 786-1424 

 
Bethel 
Mary Pete 
Title IX Contact 
mpete@alaska.edu 
(907) 543-4502 

 

 
Dillingham 
Sandra Long 
Title IX Contact 
sclong@alaska.edu 
(907) 842-5109 

 
Fairbanks 
Mae Marsh 
Title IX Coordinator 
Diversity & Equal Opportunity 
Director, UAF 
mmarsh36@alaska.edu 
907-474-7599 

 
Homer 
Carol Swartz 
Director of Kachemak Bay Campus 
907-235-1656 
ciswartz@kpc.alaska.edu 

 
Juneau 
Kirk McAllister 
Director, Human Resources 
kirk.mcallister@uas.alaska.edu 
(907) 796-6473 

 
Kenai 

 

John Pollock, Director of       
Student Services 
jmpollock@kpc.alaska.edu 
907-262-0314 

 

Ketchikan 
Gail Klein 
Student Services Manager 
grklein@uas.alaska.edu 
(907) 228-4508 

 
Kodiak 
Alan Fugleberg 
Director 
907-486-1273 
afugleberg@kodiak.alaska.edu 

 
Kotzbue 
Kelson Phillips 
Title IX Contact 
kmphillips@alaska.edu 
(907) 442-3400 x218 

 
Mat-Su 
Sandy Gravley 
Student Services Director 
scgravley@matsu.alaska.
edu (907)745-9762 

 
Diane Erickson 
Director of Academic Affairs 
dmerickson@matsu.alaska.
edu (907)746-9324 

 
Nome 
Kacey Miller 
Title IX Contact 
klmiller@alaska.edu 
(907) 543-8416 

 
Sitka 
Nicole Rogers 
Human Resources Technician 
nicole.rogers@uas.alaska.edu 
(907) 747-7706 

 
Valdez 
Ana Hinkle, Executive Assistant 
Title IX Investigator 
ahinkle@pwscc.edu 
907- 834-1612 


